
FOB LAVAL CDN$960 - 720

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

COLORFUL BEACH BALL 83007
CHOI JL 067202 NPF

COLORFULL BEACH BALL
DIA: 50CM 

PP BAG WITH INSERT CARD SIZE: 16X24CM
MASTER BOX SIZE: 34X30X21CM 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

226440

0

0

0

0

DIA 20 in

INNER: 6.3X9.5    OUTER: 13.4X11.8X8.3 in

72Pcs PER BOX 

15.5 lbs 0.7472 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
83007 0 57076 83007 9 MULTICOLOR 0.215 Lbs 0.0103 72/1 


